General information about company

Scrip code 542544

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE043R01016

Name of the company

Jyot International Marketing Limited

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2020

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Declaration
Sr. . Promoter and Public Non Promoter-

No. Particular Yes/No Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
5 ?Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whet}_ler the Lls_ted Ent}ty has any shares against which No No No No

depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes No No

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No

encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No

rights?
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. of No. Of | No. Of Total nos Sharcholding asa | Number of V(_)t_ing Rights held in each
Category Nos. Of fuliy paid Partly shares shares " | % of total no. of class of securities (IX)
Category | of y . paid-up | underlying shares (calculated . .
)] shareholder zﬁzgeholders :ga(;gslty equity Depository Izle(lldv()\fl) as per SCRR, 1957) No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Tota] as a
10 held (IV) shares | Receipts (VY+ (VD) (VIID) As a % of Class Class % of
held (V) | (VI) (A+B+C2) e X |egy | OB [(A4BHC)
Promoter
(A) ff 3 790101 790101 25.31 790101 790101 |[25.31
romoter
Group
(B) Public 650 2331799 2331799 | 74.69 2331799 2331799 | 74.69
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 653 3121900 3121900 | 100 3121900 3121900 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of Slh ares
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding , asa | [ocked in pt;:ldgec'l or
. ; 0 ; otherwise
Shares No. of Underlylr}g % assuming full shares (XII) encumbered | Number of
Category . Shares Outstanding | conversion of .
Underlying . . . . (XIIT) equity shares
Category | of . Underlying | convertible convertible securities ’
Outstanding . o held in
@ shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | ( as a percentage of A A L
convertible . . sa Sa | dematerialized
D . Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities . . _ 00 00 form (XIV)
x) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XD)= (VI)+H(X) As total | No. | total
(@) a % of (A+B+C2) No. (@) Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) icromoter 25.31 790101 | 100 0
Group
B) Public 74.69 0
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
cn underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 790101 | 25.31 0
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Of Total Shareholding Number of Voting Rights held in
No.of |Partly |No.Of nos. asa % of total | ach class of securities (IX)
fully paid- | shares shares no. of shares ] ] Total
Category & Name | Nos. Of paidup |up underlying | held (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV) Rights o
Sr. of the shareholders . . ? asa%
Shareholders (I) i) equity equity | Depository [ (VII)= | per SCRR, of
shares shares | Receipts v+ 1957) (VIII) ) Total
held (IV) [ held | (V1) (V¥ |Asa%of )C(lass eg: | Class | ol Voting
%) (V) (A+B+C2) cgy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | ; 790101 790101 |25.31 790101 790101 |25.31
undivided Family
(Slu)b'T"tal (A) 3 790101 790101 | 2531 790101 790101 |25.31
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 3 790101 790101 |[25.31 790101 790101 |25.31
Group (A)=
(AX)D)HA)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(€8] Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) sharcholders 623 216300 216300 |6.93 216300 216300 |6.93
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal 27 2115499 2115499 | 67.76 2115499 2115499 | 67.76

share capital in
excess of Rs. 2

lakhs.
(S3u)b—Tota1 (B) 650 2331799 2331799 | 74.69 2331799 2331799 | 74.69
Total Public
Shareholding
650 2331799 2331799 | 74.69 2331799 2331799 | 74.69
B)=B)()+
B)Y2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 653 3121900 3121900 | 100 3121900 3121900 | 100
Total 653 3121900 3121900 | 100 3121900 3121900 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
: Locked in pledged or
No. Of No. of No. Of Shares Shareholding , as a % otherwise
Shares : Underlying assuming full conversion | shares (XII) encumbered | Number of
. Shares . . .. .
Underlying . Outstanding of convertible securities ( (X111) equity shares
. Underlying . . ’
Sr. Outstanding Outstandin convertible as a percentage of diluted held in
convertible Warrants € | securities and share capital) (XI)= Asa Asa | dematerialized
securities (Xi) No. Of Warrants | (VI)+(X) As a % of % of % of | form (XIV)
X) (Xi) (a) (A+B+C2) No. (a) total | No. | total
’ Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (®)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 25.31 790101 | 100 0
(Slu)b‘TOtal (A) 2531 790101 | 100 0
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 2531 790101 | 100 0
and Promoter
Group (A)=
AMHAD)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1 Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i) 6.93 0
(a(ii)) 67.76 0
Sub-Total (B)
74.69 0
3
Total Public
Shareholding
74.69 0
B)=B)(1)+
B)2)+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATB+C2) 100 790101 | 25.31 0
Total
(ATB+C ) 100 790101 | 25.31 0
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

DEEPAK C GANDHI

PURNIMA D. GANDHI

DEEPAK C GANDHI (HUF)

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

AATPGT7928C

ABBPG6464G

AABHG6689L

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

332451

303650

154000

790101

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD

332451

303650

154000

790101

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

10.65

9.73

493

2531

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

332451

303650

154000

790101

Class eg:y

Total

332451

303650

154000

790101

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

10.65

9.73

4.93

2531

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID)+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

10.65

9.73

4.93

2531

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

332451

303650

154000

790101

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

100

100

100

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

7717
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in 0
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

8/17
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Raghvendra
Gopalrao Kulkarni

Deepal
Divyakant
Gandhi

Sonal Deepal
Gandhi

Sonal
Prashantbhai
Shah

RUPAL
PATEL

Bhupendra
Shantilal Shah

Ashok
Munnysingh
Bhadoriya

PAN (1)

AXKPK9650P

ADLPG4499B

AIVPG4388A

BFCPS4513])

AGLPP3617P

AHBPS5448Q

APCPB9259H

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

93600

46800

46800

93500

93600

93600

93700

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

93600

46800

46800

93500

93600

93600

93700

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.5

2.99

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

93600

46800

46800

93500

93600

93600

93700

Class eg:y

Total

93600

46800

46800

93500

93600

93600

93700

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.5

2.99

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.5

2.99

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity

917



dematerialized
form (XIV)
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Ankita
Naishadh Patel

PRANAV C
PATEL HUF

Hardik
Harshadbhai
Patel

Vipul
Sunilbhai Jana

TAPSYA
SHETH

ASHVIN
SHANTILAL
TRIVEDI

LEENABEN
RUSHIKESH
RAVAL

PAN (1)

ADVPA3236G

AANHP6266N

BZEPP9046F

BDDPJ3827M

CUUPS4796K

AGQPT5593H

BARPR9829N

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

93600

93600

93600

93651

93850

93800

93600

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

93600

93600

93600

93651

93850

93800

93600

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.01

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

93600

93600

93600

93651

93850

93800

93600

Class eg:y

Total

93600

93600

93600

93651

93850

93800

93600

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.01

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.01

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity

1117



dematerialized
form (XIV)
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

12117
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

KALPANA

PURSHOTAMBHALI

RAVAL

DIPAK
SHAH

MEENA
SHAH

DEEPAK
PRABHAKAR
KAPRE

KAMAL
SHETH

JIGISHA
VIJAYKUMAR
SHAH

PRANAV
PATEL

PAN (1)

ALMPR7880C

ENGPS5674K

CUUPS4446L

BAGPK7611A

BMIPS7563P

CVMPS0843)

AHJPP3234D

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

93700

93600

93800

93600

93600

93500

93600

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+HV)+ (VI)

93700

93600

93800

93600

93600

93500

93600

Shareholding as
a % of total no.
of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

2.99

Number of Voting Rights held in each ¢

lass of securities

Ix)

Class eg: X

93700

93600

93800

93600

93600

93500

93600

Class eg:y

Total

93700

93600

93800

93600

93600

93500

93600

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

2.99

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of Warrants

(Xi) (a)

Shareholding ,
as a % assuming
full conversion
of convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.99

Number of Lock

ed in shares (XII)

No. (a)

13/17
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Number of
equity shares
held in 0
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No. 22

Name of the

Sharcholders () SNEHAN PARESHBHAI DAVE

Click here to go back

PAN (II) AEEPD4860M

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 93700
held (IV)

1966401

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+ | 93700
V)+ (VD

1966401

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

W

62.99

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 93700

1966401

Class eg:y

Total 93700

1966401

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

62.99

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 3
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

62.99

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity |0
shares held in

15/17



dematerialized
form (XIV)
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

16/17



Jyot report March 2020.html

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting
company, whether direct or indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No.
in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in

case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue
of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence

17117



